
PPMS System Generated 

SENAT 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

6/8/2022 2:27:12PM 
RFQ-22-06-060 

MPFSK 
RONALD C. 6oNZALES

Date 

RFQ No. 

Requisitioner 

Sir/Madam Canvasser 

Awarde e a PS registered bidders to submit sealed quotation for the item/s listed below, addresseg a Peauest No. Awards Committee (BAC), 4/F Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Bldg., Financial Center, Pas5ay ho Secretariat, Bids and Awards UA0 must be submitted to the Office of the Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee, Room 408 or the Secretaniat,D P f 
Committee, Room 401, 4/F Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Building. Financialcenter. n r auoiation, and specify

an 

courntryof 
herein 

manufacture 
submission in to the item, any erasure must be properlyinitialed by the references in are your presumed to havereviewed all bio5 InoaEO 

h H eve and comply with the stated specifications/ descriptions/ unit of items for quotation, and specnY n 

NO. Assigned Canvasser CLOSING DATE: 
LIKEWISE, ALL QUOTATIONS MUST BE VALID FOR AT LEAST THIRTY (30)O THERACKOF THIS FÖRM. OFPOSTING WITH THE PhilGEPS AND SUBJECT TO THE GENERAL CONDITIONs FOUND AT THE BACK OF IroN. 

ATTY. MARIA VALENTINA S. CRUuz 

CHAIRPERSON 

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

THE CHAIRMAN
Bids and Awards Committee 
Clo Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee 
Room 4014Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Building, Financial Center, Pasay City 
Fax No. 552-6601 local 1602 or 552-6793
Sir: 

As requested in your letter above, we are pleased to quote hereunder our pricels for the following items subject to the Gene 
Conditions stated at the back: 

UNIT PRICCE 
(Inclusive of all 

Taxes) 

ITEM/S DESCRIPTION ITEM QTY 
APPROVED 

BUDGET 
TOTAL (Kindly indicate BRAND NAME & MODEL 

of item/s of your offer/bid) 
UNIT NO. 

PR-22-05-407 (MPFS) 
1 Lot Halogen Flood Light Fixture w/ Bulb and 

Wiring 1.6 units of Halogen Flood Light Housing/Fixture 
500W 
220V; 60 Hz 

Tempered Glass Screen 
Can be Handheld 

2. 18 pcs of Halogen Linear Bulb 
Linear Bulb 

500W 
suitable for the procured Halogen Flood Light| 

Housing/Fixture 
3. 30 meters of Royal Cord 

3.5mm2 Royal Cord # 12/2C Stranded copper 

Php 18,500.00 
Php18,500.00/LOT 

LOT 

wire 

4.6 pcs of Heavy Duty Industrial Rubber Plug 
pin 

Rubber 
2 

Nothing Follows 

Note 
Remarks: 

(QUOTATIONS must be valid for at least thirty [30] to forty five [45] days from closing date) 

TERMS OF DELIVERY 

TERM/S OF PAYMENT: Government Terms (NO C.0.D. /NO ADVANCE PAYMENT) 
(Name of Company) 

Address of Supplier 

E-Mail Address PhilGEPS Reg. No. Expiry Date: 
Tel.JFax No./s 

RE CE I VEgnature ovar Printed Nan 
TIN 

JAN 0 2022 

BY: 
PROUREMENT, PPSrgonzales 

6/8/2022/ 2:28:17PM 

Page 1 of 1 

uur wGal lS IIEeQeu I Ruantitul I 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

